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1 13% HSS013 LO Grade Reporting 110.5 days? Fri 26/02/16 Fri 29/07/16
2 100%  INITIATION ( TIME ALREADY SPENT) 6 days Mon 28/03/16Mon 04/04/16 Andy Stewart,Frazer Muir
3 30%  PLANNING 46 days Fri 26/02/16 Fri 29/04/16
4 100%  WIS Sign Off 0 days Fri 26/02/16 Fri 26/02/16 WIS
5 100% Request a New Project Website 1 day Wed 06/04/16Wed 06/04/16 Nikki Hackett Reed
6 100% Request JIRA 1 day Tue 19/04/16 Tue 19/04/16 Bill Lee,Nikki Hackett Reed
7 0% Prepare Project Brief 20 days Mon 04/04/16Fri 29/04/16 Nikki Hackett Reed
8 100% Kick Off Meeting 1 day Wed 13/04/16Wed 13/04/16 Alex Burford,Andy Stewart,Nikki Hackett Reed,Olwen Gorie
9 100% 3Point Estimate 1 day Tue 19/04/16 Tue 19/04/16 Andy Stewart,Nikki Hackett Reed

10 0% Request Resource 1 day Tue 26/04/16 Tue 26/04/16 Nikki Hackett Reed
11 0% Planning complete 0 days Fri 29/04/16 Fri 29/04/16 7FF
12 0%  BUSINESS REQUIREMENTS Mon 04/04/16
13 0% Define requirements 1 day Tue 26/04/16 Tue 26/04/16 Alex Burford,Andy Stewart,Gier Granum,Myles Blaney,Nikki Hackett Reed,Olwen Gorie
14 0% Create BRD 5 days Wed 27/04/16Tue 03/05/16 13 Gier Granum
15 0% BRD Sign Off 5 days Wed 04/05/16Tue 10/05/16 14 Alex Burford,Olwen Gorie
16 0% Business Requirements Complete 0 days Tue 10/05/16 Tue 10/05/16 15FF
17 0% SYSTEM DESIGN 10 days Wed 11/05/16Tue 24/05/16
18 0% System Design 10 days Wed 11/05/16Tue 24/05/16
19 0% Define System Design 1 day Wed 11/05/16Wed 11/05/1616 Gier Granum
20 0% SDS Complete 4 days Thu 12/05/16 Tue 17/05/16 19 Gier Granum
21 0% SDS Sign Off 5 days Wed 18/05/16Tue 24/05/16 20 Alex Burford,Bill Lee,Gier Granum,Heather Larnach,Mark Lang,Myles Blaney,Olwen Gorie,Suran Perara
22 0% Design Complete 0 days Tue 24/05/16 Tue 24/05/16 21FF
23 0% BUILD 17.5 days Wed 25/05/16Fri 17/06/16
24 0% Develop Student View 6 days Wed 25/05/16Wed 01/06/1622 Gier Granum
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25 0% Develop Staff View 6 days Thu 02/06/16 Thu 09/06/16 24 Gier Granum
26 0% Develop Desktop export 4 days Fri 10/06/16 Wed 15/06/1625 Gier Granum
27 0% Contingency 1.5 days Thu 16/06/16 Fri 17/06/16 26
28 0% Test scripts written 5 days Wed 25/05/16Tue 31/05/16 22 Alex Burford,Olwen Gorie
29 0% Build Complete 0 days Fri 17/06/16 Fri 17/06/16 27FF
30 0% INTEGRATION 2 days Fri 17/06/16 Tue 21/06/16
31 0% Deploy to Test 1 day Fri 17/06/16 Mon 20/06/1629 Gier Granum
32 0% Integration Testing 1 day Mon 20/06/16Tue 21/06/16 31 Suran Perara
33 0%  Testing complete 0 days Tue 21/06/16 Tue 21/06/16 32FF
34 0% ACCEPTANCE 6 days Tue 21/06/16 Wed 29/06/16
35 0% Deployment Checklist 3 days Tue 21/06/16 Fri 24/06/16 33 Heather Larnach,Suran Perara
36 0% Technical Operations Document (OPD) 3 days Tue 21/06/16 Fri 24/06/16 33 Gier Granum
37 0% UAT undertaken 5 days Tue 21/06/16 Tue 28/06/16 33 Alex Burford,Olwen Gorie
38 0% Handover to Production 1 day Tue 28/06/16 Wed 29/06/1637 Gier Granum
39 0%  UAT complete 0 days Wed 29/06/16Wed 29/06/1638FF
40 0%  DELIVERY 1 day Wed 29/06/16Thu 30/06/16
41 0% DEPLOY TO LIVE 1 day Wed 29/06/16Thu 30/06/16 39FF+1 day Gier Granum
42 0%  DEPLOYMENT 0 days Wed 20/07/16Wed 20/07/16
43 0%  Deployment Sign Off 0 days Wed 20/07/16Wed 20/07/1641FS+14 days
44 0%  CLOSE 7 days Wed 20/07/16Fri 29/07/16
45 0% Closure report 4 days Wed 20/07/16Tue 26/07/16 43 Nikki Hackett Reed
46 0% Closure Sign Off 3 days Tue 26/07/16 Fri 29/07/16 45
47 0% Closure 0 days Fri 29/07/16 Fri 29/07/16 46
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